Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

Kompac Dealer fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333

WWW PPSTTCoMm

ompac

MODEL : AB 890-OEM

PARTS CATALOG # 92422 REV.C

® REGISTERED TRADE MARK VARN INTERNATIONAL, OAKLAND, NEW JERSEY, USA


barb


A o9U PARTS LATALLG

-/N U924 .2¢
|U-Y6

m\l \alav(.);)j;izjﬁg:nz 201-935-5333
REV UESCRIPTION LN BY DATE
- NEW RELEASE PM 1O
A ONCONTT, TTEM 18 WAS P/N 0944904 1497 P.M 3-9-84
g UN ONIT PAGE: ADDED [TEM #43 (P/N 091669) /20 MJL 8-21-Ul
L ON UNIT PAGE: MADE TTEM 42 UNe SINGLE BAR /49 P.M[-31-0/


barb


A oYU=-KN UNLT: P/ZN UY4Y4Y FARTY LATALUL #UScasc REV. L

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333
WWWw.ppsnj.com

GEAR IS COLOR CODED
GOLD & BLACK

39

031689 | BELLEVILLE WASHER, M5 :
004365 | PLATE GUIOE (12 INCHES) | |
AL | 031300 SCREH, LV AD 1024 x 0 | 2 « PART 1S INCLUDED IN CUUTLINED SUBASSEBLY.
40 | 004343 | GUICE BAR, B0 |
39| 091649 | SHOULOER SCREW, 174 x I-1/4 | 2 | | 25 [092420 | WETERING ROLLER /8 U] [ 13 [091802] #3-48 X 14 FLAT HO SCREW | -
B | 032234 48 | [ 72 (091907 | #6-32 X 3/B PHILLIPS HO SCH | « | | 12 | 0922%8] COMPRESSION SPRING *
37 | 034997 | BRACKET, NOZZLE +| | 24 | 092303] SHOULDER SCREW, SEAL PLATE | + | | 11 | 082030| BACKING PLATE KIT (L & R) |
% [ 002415 ] THRUST WASHER | | 23| 0%2304] GUIE Py + | [ 10 | os23m0] seaL SET (L s R) 1
% | 001949 | SPRING PIN | | 2 | oo | COVER NOZZLE + | |9 | 0w201| ECCENTRIC :
3% | 091997 | OSC. RETAINING CLIP + | | 21 | 092431 | WAVE wASHER 2| | 8 | 04332| METERING GAUGE )
33 | 091965 | OSC. RETAINING WASHER «| | 20 | 092430 | FORY ROLLER /8 | |7 ] 002007 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
3 | 00011 | OSC. ORIVE SHAFT FOLLOVER |+ | | 19 | 092040 | GEAR CLUTCH ASSY, ABBS80 | 1| | 6 | 094991 | OSCILLATIR POST 2
31| 092250 | TAB SPRING COVER « | | 18 |030%84 | 1.0, STICKER L) | 5 [ 0994 ] TIE PLATE, 8300 |
0 | 092236 | TAB SPRING +| [ 17 [091853] #10-32 x 1,12 SUC, HD. SCREW| 6 | | 4 | 098750| BRACKET NOZZLE ASSERLY |1
29 091303 ] DSCILLATOR || 16| 032401 | BEARING (600D) | [3 [001219] ROLLER ALTGWENT BLCK |2
28 | 004345 | TIF BIR, BO0O U] [ 15 Jooiei3] #lo-24x 12 SETSREN |2 | | 2 | 034094 EAD FRAME, LK. |
21 | 002601 | SAFETY STICKER V|14 Jomsin | #o-24 x 1/ SET SRR |4 | | 1| 004993) END FRAME, RAH. 1
[TEME| PART 4] DESCRIPTION oy| | ITEM# PART #]  DESIRIPTION oy [TTEME] PART #]  DESCRIPTION 0Ty



barb


PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333
WWW.ppsnj.com

PARTS CATALOG #082422 ReV. C

[TEM | PART NO DESCRIPTION (TY.
I | 093782 | R.H. MIUNTING BRACKET |
2 | 093781 | L.H. MOUNTING BRACKET |
3| 0939805 | BOLT RETAINER ASSY /
4| 094982 | STUD, DETENT, 5/15 THREAD |
5 | 093794 | AB DICK FIRM LINK ASSY |
6 | 093801 | AB DICK LING LINK |
7| 0939799 | AB DICK SHIRT LINK |
8 | 094999 | BRACKET, BOTILE |
g | 093009 | ASSY, LOCKOUT |
10| 093002 | L.H. GUARD SUPPORT BKT |
[1 | 091816 | #10-24 x 3/8 BUT. HD CAP SCW | 2
12| 093818 | ECCENTRIC SHAFT BUSHING /
13 | 093543 | BRACKET ECCENTRIC /
14 | 099568 | SHOULDER BOLT 2
15 | 093811 | TORSIIN SPRING |
16 | 094136 | SPACER |
17 10938009 | STOP BOLT |
18 1 091910 | 916 (OLLAR /
19 | 091867 | 174-20 x 1/2 HEX HEAD SCREW 4
20 | 09195 | SPACER WASHER [
21| DBIBIT | #10-24 x 1/4 BUTTON HO SCREW | 2
22 | 091875 | 174-20 x 3/8 SOC HD CAP SCREW | 1
23 | 092773 | ROUND CALTBRATED BOTTLE |
24| 082760 | OTSPENSING VALVE ASSY |
25 | 092740 | BOTTLE VALVE ASSY |
b | 094986 | 12" 1.0, VINYL TURING |
21| 092750 | ADAPTER BASE ASSY |
2B | 090755 | 3/32" T-WRENCH |
29 | 093555 | KOMPAC WRENCH /
30 | 092370 | KOMPAC SEAL SET |
31| 092778 | KOMPAL SYRINGE |
32 | 092765 | DISPENSING VALVE O-RING *
33 | 084990 | FELT CLEANING SEAL (SETOF4)] 1

* PART IS INCLUDED IN CUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.



barb


